
Hygostar fine knitted glove BLACK ACE PU coating, black, size
S

Work gloves Black Ace by Hygostar: The glove BLACK ACE is made of a nylon fine-knit
with a polyurethane coating on palms and fingers. Due to the light material, the glove has
an excellent tactile sensitivity and still has an excellent tear resistance. Thanks to the
silicone-free material, the work glove is also suitable for allergy sufferers. It can be washed
and is food safe. The BLACK ACE offers an excellent grip in dry areas of application and
has a very good abrasion resistance.
• Nylon fine knit with robust PU coating on palm and fingers
• excellent tactile sensitivity
• high tear and abrasion resistance
• highest wearing comfort
• washable
• secure grip especially in dry areas of application
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item number WL50146

model Hygostar-33936

model line Hygostar Black Ace

manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

manufacturer item number 33936

order unit 1 PU

content unit 12 pair

colour manufacturer black

Colour black

material gloves nylon

glove size S

coating coated palms and fingertips

powder-free yes

knobs no

features washable

Other versions
item number glove size

WL50150 XS

WL50146 S

WL50141 M

WL50136 L

WL50131 XL

WL50129 XXL
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