

Hygostar fine knitted glove BLACK ACE PU coating, black, size S



Work gloves Black Ace by Hygostar: The glove BLACK ACE is made of a nylon fine-knit with a polyurethane coating on palms and fingers. Due to the light material, the glove has an excellent tactile sensitivity and still has an excellent tear resistance. Thanks to the silicone-free material, the work glove is also suitable for allergy sufferers. It can be washed and is food safe. The BLACK ACE offers an excellent grip in dry areas of application and has a very good abrasion resistance.

- Nylon fine knit with robust PU coating on palm and fingers
- · excellent tactile sensitivity
- high tear and abrasion resistance
- · highest wearing comfort
- washable
- secure grip especially in dry areas of application













item number	WL50146
model	Hygostar-33936
model line	Hygostar Black Ace
manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
manufacturer item number	33936
order unit	1 PU
content unit	12 pair
colour manufacturer	black
Colour	black
material gloves	nylon
glove size	S
coating	coated palms and fingertips
powder-free	yes
knobs	no
features	washable

Other versions

item number	glove size
WL50150	XS
WL50146	S
WL50141	M
WL50136	L
WL50131	XL
WL50129	XXL









